2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Summary of Results
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Tournament - top 8 results of 92

Player Name - Club

Bev Ockwell - Papanui Club

Lynn Eves - Petone WMC

Tony Smith - Papanui Club

Gina Howden-Winter - Hornby Club
Tom Cave - Weymouth CSC

Keith Kavanagh - Kaiapoi WMC & MSA
Brian Powell - New Lynn Memorial RSA
Jilldeane Te Runa - Porirua Club

Saturday - top 8 results of 92

Player Name - Club

Bev Ockwell - Papanui Club

Brian Powell - New Lynn Memorial RSA
Hilda Bloomfield - Porirua Club

Keith Kavanagh - Kaiapoi WMC & MSA
Chris Talbot - Porirua Club

Ellen Talbot - Porirua Club

Daphne Taylor - Manurewa Cosmopolitan
Denise Brown - Richmond Club

Sunday - top 10 results of 92

Player Name - Club

Bev Ockwell - Papanui Club

Tony Smith - Papanui Club

Mark Foster - Porirua Club

Ricky Winter - Hornby Club

Lis Karl - Hamilton WMC

Val Russell - Taradale & Districts RSA
Bob Lord - Hamilton WMC

Heather Sutton - Porirua Club

Lynn Eves - Petone WMC

Tom Cave - Weymouth CSC



2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Team Competition Results

Place Score Draws

1 315 5 Porirua Club

Chris Talbot (46), Bryan Talbot (38/2), Jilldeane Te Runa (43/1), Ellen Talbot (46), Mark Foster (33/1),
Mike Neilson (42), Wayne Bach (30), Jude Melville (37/1)

2 313 3 Hornby Club

Ann Kavanagh (34), James Kavanagh (39/1), Rose Stevens (43/1), Steve Stevens (43/1), Lesley Bulman
(38), Paul Bulman (38), Diane Heath (44), Derek Petch (34)

3= 301 7 Papanui Club

Dot Johnston (36/2), Bev Ockwell (50), Tony Smith (37/3), Alan Neale (32), Russell Campbell (38), Keith
Jones (39/1), Faye Kennelly (38), Judy Herkess (31/1)

3= 301 7 Richmond Club

Denise Brown (45/1), Rosalind Wineera (31/1), Tui Wilson (40), Mike Wilson (36), Norman Murray (41/1),
Marie Turner (37/1), Lynn Keats (39/1), Peter Felton (32/2)

5 285 9 Manurewa Cosmopolitan Club

Ces Terewi (27/1), Denise Wiki (40/2), Phil Dales (44), Raewynne Zaloum (27/1), Ken Stanger (43/3),
Angela Rudland (29/1), Ellarina Jackson (36), Leonie Terewi (39/1)
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2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament

Manurewa Cosmopolitan Club, 22-23 April 2023

Avondale RSA - 1 Player

Place Score Draws Player Name

18 = 69

1

George Matthews

Clubs Hastings - 2 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

51 = 62
70 = 57

Hamilton Workingmen's Club - 5 Players

1

Tania Kupa

Georgie Griffin

Place Score Draws Player Name

12 = 71
38 = 65
60 60
68 = 58
85 = 50

1
1
2
2

Joyce Blair
Bob Lord
Terry Burchell
Lis Karl

Kay Lord

Hornby Club - 12 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

4= 75
18 = 69
28 = 67
32 67
33 = 66
35 = 66
42 = 64
42 = 64
42 = 64
51 = 62
55 = 61
87 = 50

Kaiapoi Workingmen's Club & MSA - 4 Players

1
1
1

y
2

Gina Howden-Winter
James Kavanagh
Ricky Winter
Steve Stevens
Lesley Bulman
Rose Stevens
Ann Kavanagh
Paul Bulman
Diane Heath
Derek Petch
Frank Martin

Bev Smith

Place Score Draws Player Name

6 74
42 = 64
79 = 54
92 33

1

Keith Kavanagh
Jeff Humm
Yvonne Savage

Sue Chapman

Sat Score Draws

17= 42 -

Sat Score Draws

55= 34 -

91 24 -

Sat Score Draws

25 = 39 1
70 = 31 1
38 = 37 1
92 2 2
81 = 28 =

Sat Score Draws

9= 44 -
25= 39 1
75= 30 -
12= 43 1
31= 38 -
12= 43 1
55= 34 -
31= 38 -

9= 44 -
55= 34 -
5= 35 1
6= 32 2

Sat Score Draws

2= 48 =
55 = 34 -
89 = 26 =
61 = 33 1

2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Overall results grouped by Club

Overall results grouped by club - 92 players

Sun Score Draws

41 = 27 1

Sun Score Draws

34= 28 -

1= 33 1

Sun Score Draws

13 = 32 -
7= 34 -
72 = 23 1
5= 36 -
77 = 22 =

Sun Score Draws

9= 31 1
21= 30 -

4 37 A
71 24 2
34- 28 -
72= 23 1
21= 30 -
7= 26 -
84= 20 -
34-= 28 -
7= 26 -
86= 18 -

Sun Score Draws

47 = 26 =
21 = 30 -
34 = 28 =
92 0 -
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Manurewa Cosmopolitan Club - 17 Players
Place Score Draws Player Name

15 70 - Phil Dales

17 70 4  Ken Stanger

18 = 69 1 Leonie Terewi

28 = 67 1 Daphne Taylor

35 = 66 2 Tina Bartlett

42 = 64 - Steve Coromandel
55 = 61 1 Paul Cullum

61 = 59 1 Ces Terewi

61 = 59 1 Dave MacBeth

70 = 57 1 Raewynne Zaloum
75 56 2 Dave Mooney

78 55 3 Michael Joy

79 = 54 - Ellarina Jackson
82 54 2  Denise Wiki

84 51 1 Angela Rudland
90 42 - Sharon McCully
91 36 - Nirmit Vyas

Nelson Suburban Club - 2 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name
12 = 71 1 Kelvin Banks

59 60 - Helen Banks

New Brighton Club - 2 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name
40 = 65 3 Rodney Allfrey

87 = 50 2  Everet Bierings

New Lynn Memorial RSA - 3 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

7= 73 1 Brian Powell
49 64 4 Dave Heavey
55 = 61 1 Stephanie Brown

Papanui Club - 8 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

1 90 - Bev Ockwell
3 77 3 Tony Smith
26 = 68 2  Keith Jones
33 = 66 - Russell Campbell

Sat Score Draws

9= 44 =
16 43 3
25 = 39 1

7= 45 1
38 = 37 1
31 = 38 -
63 = 32 =
85 = 27 1
25 = 39 1
85 = 27 1
66 = 32 2
74 31 3
45 = 36 =
24 40 2
80 29 1
75 = 30 -
89 = 26 =

Sat Score Draws
31 = 38 -
45 = 36 -

Sat Score Draws
19 42 2
84 28 2

Sat Score Draws

2= 48 -
69 32 4
38= 37 1

Sat Score Draws

1 50 =
44 37 3
25 = 39 1
31 = 38 -

2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Overall results grouped by Club

Sun Score Draws

47= 26 -
M= 27 1
21= 30 -
77= 22 -
29- 29 1
47= 26 -
29= 29 1
13= 32 -
84= 20 -
21= 30 -
62= 24 -
62= 24 -
86= 18 -
88 14 -
77= 22l
89 12 -
91 10 -

Sun Score Draws
11 = 33 1
62 = 24 -

Sun Score Draws

72 = 23 1

77 = 22 -

Sun Score Draws

59= 25 1
3= 32 -
62= 24 -

Sun Score Draws

1= 40 -

1= 40 -
29= 29 1
34= 28 -
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Papanui Club - 8 Players continued

Place Score Draws

40 =
42 =
76 =
89

Petone Working Men's Club - 3 Players

Place Score Draws

2
64
65 =

65
64
55
43

77
59
58

3

1
1

1
3

Player Name
Dot Johnston
Faye Kennelly
Judy Herkess

Alan Neale

Player Name
Lynn Eves

Ernst Schuch
Ethel Aranga

Porirua Club - 18 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

7
9=
9=
12 =
16
18 =
18 =
24 =
24 =
26 =
28 =
61 =
65 =
68 =
76 =
79 =
83
85 =

73
72
72

50

1

1

Jilldeane Te Runa
Chris Talbot

Hilda Bloomfield
Mark Foster
Bryan Talbot
Heather Sutton
Dennis Bloomfield
Ellen Talbot

Mike Neilson
Jude Melville
John Rowe

Tania Donaldson
Sharmaine Rowe
Charles Reynolds
Deidre Mills
Wayne Bach
David Tautuhi

Laura Talbot

Richmond Club - 8 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

18 =
28 =
35 =
38 =
48

69
67
66
65
64

1
1
2
1
2

Denise Brown
Tui Wilson
Marie Turner
Lynn Keats

Norman Murray

Sat Score Draws

48 =

Sat Score Draws

2=
54
63 =

Sat Score Draws

12 =
5=
2 =
61 =
37

Sat Score Draws

7=
22 =
38 =
25 =
20 =

36

43
35
32

43
46
48
33
38
35
37

45
40

2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Overall results grouped by Club

2

1

1
3

1

1

29 =
47 =
62 =
90

7=
62 =
47 =

62 =
41

34
24
26

30
26
24
38
32
34
32
22
26
31
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25
28
23
27
24
26
22

24
27
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26
23

Sun Score Draws

Sun Score Draws

Sun Score Draws

Sun Score Draws
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Richmond Club - 8 Players continued

Place Score Draws

50 63 1
54 62 2
65 = 58 -

Player Name
Rosalind Wineera
Peter Felton

Mike Wilson

Taradale & Districts RSA - 3 Players

Place Score Draws
11 72 2
58 61 3
70 = 57 1

Player Name
Val Russell
Yvonne Bancroft

Frances Faudemer

Sat Score Draws

70= 31 1
6= 32 2
45= 36 -

Sat Score Draws

48 = 36 2
48 = 36 2
70 = 31 1

Weymouth Cosmopolitan and Sports Club - 4 Players

Place Score Draws Player Name

4= 75 1
51 = 62 -
73 = 57 3
73 = 57 3

Tom Cave
Phil Cave
Lovey Thompson

Mary Brougham

Sat Score Draws

20 = 41 1
55 = 34 -
88 27 3
79 30 2

2023 Clubs NZ National Cribbage Tournament Overall results grouped by Club

Sun Score Draws

13 = 32 -
21 = 30 =
77 = 22 -

Sun Score Draws

5= 36 s
59 = 25 1
47 = 26 -

Sun Score Draws

7= 34 -
34= 28 -
21= 30 -
1= 27 1
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